
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 12/5/2022…12/11/2022 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (15)

Fire Watch Detail (181 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA) 12/11/22 0 0.009.50

0.00Actions (1) 9.50
Follow-Up (28 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

12/07/22 1 0.750.75

0.75Actions (1) 0.75
Inspection Occupancy Permit (43 BROAD ST A103 HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

12/07/22 1 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Inspection: 26F (13 WALNUT ST HUDSON, MA)
Chaves, JR, Costa, CL, Niemi, BA

12/05/22 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (31 TOWER ST HUDSON, MA)
Cunha, AV

12/05/22 1 0.00

Inspection: 26F (2 KATHLEEN RD HUDSON, MA)
White, JE, Prest, KA, Fischer, JW

12/08/22 3 0.00

Inspection: 26F (278 MANNING ST 801 HUDSON, MA)
Bower, C, Exarhopoulos, MA, Schaeffer, K

12/08/22 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (2 KATHLEEN RD HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Bower, C, Schaeffer, K

12/09/22 3 1.500.50

3.75Actions (5) 1.25
Inspection: Business (255 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

12/09/22 1 1.501.50

1.50Actions (1) 1.50
Inspection: Oil Tank Removal (30 GIASSON ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

12/05/22 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Inspectional Services Question (401 RIVER RD HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA

12/09/22 1 0.250.25
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HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 12/5/2022…12/11/2022 | Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention actions,  continued... Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Investigation of Fire Prevention (577 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT, Johannes, BR

12/06/22 2 2.001.00

2.00Actions (1) 1.00
Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (1 WASHINGTON
ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

12/07/22 1 1.501.50

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (577 MAIN ST
HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

12/07/22 1 0.750.75

2.25Actions (2) 2.25
Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

12/06/22 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00

Fire Prevention » 15 12.0018.00

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
18.00Duration Hours  »
15

12.00Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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